OPTONICH

LLlencen 1P44

LLBAT Ha CcBeTJIMHATA

O

be3uBeTHO

Stamps

RoHS

TexHunyecka Cneuuncdukauumna

KaTtanoxxeH Homep 7631
Brand Optonica
Product Code S1-A3
Input voltage 230V 16A
IP 44

Light Color be3useTHO



EAN Code

Material

Operating Frequency

Items per pack

Items per box

Maximum Load

Dimensions

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

3800156676312

galvanized steel, rubber, copper

50-60 Hz

100

3500 W

99x41 mm

0,065 kg

0,057 kg

2 Years



