



### Щепсел IP44

Цвят на светлината



Stamps



## Техническа Спецификация

<b>Brand</b>	Optonica	<b>Items per pack</b>	1
<b>Product Code</b>	S1-A3	<b>Items per box</b>	100
<b>Input voltage</b>	230V 16A	<b>Maximum Load</b>	3500 W
<b>IP</b>	44	<b>Dimensions</b>	99x41 mm
<b>Light Color</b>	Безцветно	<b>Gross weight</b>	0,065 kg
<b>EAN Code</b>	3800156676312	<b>Net weight</b>	0,057 kg
<b>Material</b>	galvanized steel, rubber, copper	<b>Warranty</b>	2 Years
<b>Operating Frequency</b>	50-60 Hz		